
June 8, 2016

NCTCOG Public Works Roundup



 Focus on Sharing expertise and learn from 
one another

 Focus on training for field personnel and in 
office

 Fundraising – Scholarship and Chapter costs

 General meetings at different locations to 
help reach out

 Community Outreach



 Focus on supervision and management in 
Public Works

 Certified Public Works leader

 Taught by people that are experienced in 
Public Works

 90 hour program (4 sessions)

 October 19-21, 2016 DFW, TX





Date Venue Location

June 21, 2016 General meeting NTTA, Frisco

August 16, 2016 General meeting Dallas

October 18, 2016 General meeting TBD

December 6, 2016 General meeting Cedar Hill

See you in Frisco on June 21, 2016!



Jim Proce with the City of Rowlett
thanking

Responding PWERT Mutual Aid Cities
April 19, 2016



Richardson
Trash Bash

April 16, 2016



Fishing Tournament
Joe Pool Lake
April 22, 2016



Sporting Clay
Tournament

May 19, 2016



Date Venue Location

June to August Food Bank Fundraising June & August General 

Meetings

September 26, 2016 Golf Tournament Grand Prairie

November 11, 2016 One Day Seminar Richardson



Golf Tournament
Scheduled for 

September 26 2016



Date Venue & Location Contact

June 28 Sign & Signals Michael Brighton

Michael.Brighton@cityofcarrollton.com

972-466-9872

TBD Road Gang Mark Pavageau

mpavageau@NTTA.org

214-461-2069

June 29 Inspector
Grand Prairie 

Training Center

Mike Brownlee
mbrownlee@ci.duncanville.tx.us

972-780-5015

3rd

Thursday

of odd 

months

Directors Jim Amick

jim.amick@neel-schaffer.com

972/385-7755

TBD Fleet Robert Woodbury

robert.woodbury@cedarhilltx.com

972.291.5126 
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 Scholarships
◦ Students

◦ Practitioner

 Field Awards

 Projects Awards

 Contractor of the Year

 Member Awards

 Top 10 Public Works Leaders of the Year



 Branch Website: http://www.nctx-
tpwa.org/index.html

 Contact info:
◦ Vice President: Donna Renner, PE

 drenner@rjnmail.com

◦ Secretary: Derek Chaney, PE

 DChaney@bhcllp.com
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